
 10/18/!15 10:14 lil1002 
!""., 

·-.......-/ 


' ,.·..___ .... 

lh' GENERAL l'AR.TNER 

1355 PICCARD Da. SUITE #400 
ROCKVILLE, HLl 208.50 

EXEMPT(b)(6) Contracting Officer 
tOffielol ndeJ 

EXEMPT(b)(6)
EXEMPT(b)(6)

DATl 
GENERAL 5J;RVJC£S ADMllo!IST.RA.TIOM 

PU DLIC: DUILOlllt5 iliRvrce NO. 7 
SUPPLEMENTAL LEA.Si: 

'r(l 1.Cll!H! NO. 
A.GREEMEHT 

GS- UB-90153
6......~.~•~"'"""o•~P~R~~~,,~.•s-:-~~~~~~~~~~-:-~~~~-'--~~~~~~~~~~~~~~-i 

1325 F.ast W'est Highway , 
Sil~r Spring, Maryland 20910 

1liIS AGflEt:>AENT, made and entered into this date q. c:md ~tween 

Silver Spring Metro Center timit~d Partnership 
v.hose address is c/o Foulger Pratt Develoi:xnent, Inc. 

1355 Piccard Drive 
Rockville., ~aryland 20850 

hereloaftez Qilled !heLessor, and the UNIT.ED STATES OF AMERICA, herelnaftet azlled the Govemmmt: 

WHEREAS, lhe ponies hereto desire to ammd the @;)w Lease. 

NOW TiiEFIEfOf!E, the:ie parties for the oonlildero.tions hereinaftttl mentioned aivenant and agree that the sll.ii:I 
Lease Js Cll!lerided. !!Ifeetive AQ,ril 1. 1994 • • as follows: 

To reflect an Operating Cost es~lation prOll'ided for in the basic lease 
~reem&nt: · 

Base (CPI-W) City Aw.rage March 1990 127.1 
(144.4/127.1 ~ .13611) March 1994 144.4 

Base Year Operating Cost $581,952.06 
%of Increase in CPI-W .13611 

Total Increase in Operating Cost $ 79,209.49 
Less previous increase -i 64,102.02
1994 ~nual Increase in Operating Cost 15,107.47 

Current Annual Rent: $7 ,158,''.383.41 Current Monthly Rent: $596,531.95 
New Annual ient; $7,l.73,490.88 New Monthly Rent: $597, 790 '. g1 

--.. 

All other l~Ims end condition& of the lease shall remain in torcii! ond effect. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF. the portie!il subsciibed their names as of the al:ove date. 

EXEMPT(b)(6)





Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		LMD90153-SLA-07_R.pdf









		Report created by: 

		



		Organization: 

		LMI







 [Personal and organization information from the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found no problems in this document.





		Needs manual check: 0



		Passed manually: 0



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 20



		Passed: 12



		Failed: 0







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Skipped		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Skipped		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Skipped		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Skipped		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Skipped		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Skipped		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Skipped		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Skipped		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Skipped		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Skipped		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Skipped		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Skipped		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Skipped		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Skipped		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Skipped		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Skipped		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Skipped		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Skipped		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Skipped		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top



